Title:
Event:
Date:
Place:

2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Combi Freestyle, Class 1+2 (18)

08.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Place Number

1
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96
98
103
101
107
97
100
117
113
109
105
110
108
99
114
118
102
119

Adjudicators :

A:

-« I OmMmOO ™

Event

Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi
Combi

Tuokko Carola

Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa

Ciok lwona

Pampuro Edo

Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko

Vidasic Peter
Lozko Elena
Volkova Irina

Andreeva Nina
Classifiers :
Andreeva Nina

Program
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

FIN
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

Gender
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

NPC
RUS
RUS
FIN

ITA

KAZ
RUS
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
KAZ
KAZ
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1

Sedakov Maksim
Antonov Sergey
Pyykkonen Timo
Batani Leonardo
Zhuravlev Alexey
Davydov Igor

Solc Martin
Podolnichkii lan
Fetisov Grigoriy
Stepanov Anton
Vivsyannik Vyachaslav
Manabayev Bagylan
Tolegenov Alibek
Prilebskih Igor
Lomin Oleg

Voronin Dmitriy
Arapov Aleksey
Chekhovskii Timur

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Athlete 2
Kukushkina Svetlana
Bogatyreva Anna
Harju Tuuli

Galeotti Linda
Krivokhizhina Alena
Anastasova Olga
Dutkova Maria
Zueva Gloria
Smykova Ekaterina
Logunova Elizaveta
Kotliar Tatiana
Mirnykh Darya
Krivokhizhina Anastasiya
Kolosova Ekaterina
Teliakova Olga
Shebaeva Kristina
Kurochkina Ellina
Kurochkina Eliza

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Place

O 0O NOOUVI A WNPR
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Results

25.334
24.367
20.656
20.210
18.877
18.770
17.951
16.870
16.384
15.892
15.788
15.122
13.758
12.145
11.859
11.174
10.506
10.100



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Combi Freestyle, Class 1+2

Date: 08.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Final

Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Place

96 9.150 9.275 1.375 25.334 1
98 8.950 9.100 1.350 24.367 2
103 7.975 8.550 1.250 20.656 3
101 7.775 8.550 1.238 20.210 4
107 7.500 8.075 1.212 18.877 5
97 7.775 8.025 1.188 18.770 6
100 6.650 7.850 1.238 17.951 7
117 7.075 7.125 1.188 16.870 8
113 6.725 7.375 1.162 16.384 9
109 6.875 6.650 1.175 15.892 10
105 6.925 6.650 1.163 15.788 11
110 6.400 6.750 1.150 15.122 12
108 6.025 6.075 1.137 13.758 13
99 5.550 5.875 1.063 12.145 14
114 5.975 5.450 1.038 11.859 15
118 5.500 5.275 1.037 11.174 16
102 5.250 5.000 1.025 10.506 17
119 5.125 4,975 1.000 10.100 18




Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place
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[
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2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Combi Latin Class 1+2 (12)

09.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number Event
96 Combi
111 Combi
98 Combi
101 Combi
103 Combi
120 Combi
105 Combi
121 Combi
112 Combi
108 Combi
118 Combi
114 Combi

Adjudicators :

A:

- I OmMmOUOO™

Tuokko Carola
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Andreeva Nina
Lozko Elena

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin

FIN
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

Gender
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

NPC
RUS
KOR
RUS
ITA

FIN

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
KAZ
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1
Sedakov Maksim
Lee Youngho
Antonov Sergey
Batani Leonardo
Pyykkonen Timo
Rilov Dmitriy

Vivsyannik Vyachaslav

Golikov Aleksei
Bashlykov Aleksandr
Tolegenov Alibek
Voronin Dmitriy
Lomin Oleg

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Athlete 2
Kukushkina Svetlana
Park Youngseon
Bogatyreva Anna
Galeotti Linda

Harju Tuuli
Kurochkina Yulia
Kotliar Tatiana
Rovenskaia Natalia
Schwabauer Natalia

Krivokhizhina Anastasiya

Shebaeva Kristina
Teliakova Olga

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Place

O O NOOUVLEA, WN R
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Result

126,145
125,054
117,751
103,261
92,590
82,374
78,630
76,944
72,150
66,334
62,821
58,084



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Combi Latin Class 1+2
Date: 09.09.2018
Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Samba
Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total
96 9.225 9.325 1.375 25.506
98 8.900 8.850 1.313 23.306
101 8.300 8.350 1.238 20.613
103 7.975 7.775 1.212 19.089
105 7.175 7.325 1.137 16.486
108 6.500 6.125 1.075 13.572
111 9.225 9.400 1.363 25.386
112 6.725 6.000 1.087 13.832
114 6.200 5.775 1.037 12.418
118 6.375 5.975 1.050 12.967
120 7.050 7.825 1.163 17.300
121 7.325 7.650 1.087 16.278
Rumba
Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total
96 9.125 9.300 1.375 25.334
98 8.925 9.150 1.325 23.949
101 8.325 8.700 1.250 21.281
103 7.825 7.750 1.188 18.503
105 7.000 6.950 1.137 15.861
108 6.200 5.900 1.075 13.008
111 9.275 9.375 1.337 24.935
112 6.600 6.825 1.100 14.768
114 5.825 5.325 1.012 11.284
118 5.900 5.875 1.050 12.364
120 6.600 7.450 1.137 15.975
121 6.500 7.150 1.113 15.192
Jive
Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total
96 9.125 9.350 1.363 25.181
98 8.950 8.950 1.313 23.503
101 8.275 8.600 1.225 20.672
103 7.200 7.575 1.163 17.183
105 6.750 6.525 1.150 15.266
108 6.200 6.225 1.050 13.046
111 9.300 9.325 1.363 25.386
112 6.600 6.600 1.113 14.692
114 5.750 5.625 1.012 11.511
118 5.875 5.800 1.037 12.107
120 6.700 7.450 1.113 15.749
121 6.725 7.275 1.113 15.582

Cha

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total

96 9.075 9.250 1.363 24.977

98 8.725 8.800 1.313 23.010

101 8.050 8.350 1.238 20.303

103 8.050 7.750 1.212 19.150

105 7.125 7.025 1.125 15.919

108 6.275 6.150 1.063 13.208

111 9.150 9.400 1.325 24.579

112 6.600 6.850 1.113 14.970

114 5.875 5.500 1.012 11.511

118 6.225 5.925 1.050 12.757

120 6.975 7.900 1.150 17.106

121 6.700 7.550 1.100 15.675
Paso Doble

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total

96 9.050 9.400 1.363 25.147

98 8.975 9.125 1.325 23.983

101 8.250 8.575 1.212 20.392

103 7.675 7.725 1.212 18.665

105 6.925 6.800 1.100 15.098

108 6.425 6.275 1.063 13.500

111 9.225 9.300 1.337 24.768

112 6.250 6.375 1.100 13.888

114 5.800 5.425 1.012 11.360

118 5.975 6.050 1.050 12.626

120 6.700 7.425 1.150 16.244

121 6.225 7.000 1.075 14.217
Final

Number S C R Pd J Total
96 25,506 24,977 25,334 25,147 25,181 | 126,145
111 25,386 24,579 24,935 24,768 25,386 | 125,054
98 23,306 23,01 23,949 23,983 23,503 | 117,751
101 20,613 20,303 21,281 20,392 20,672 | 103,261
103 19,089 19,15 18,503 18,665 17,183 92,590
120 17,3 17,106 | 15,975 | 16,244 | 15,749 | 82,374
105 16,486 15,919 15,861 15,098 15,266 78,630
121 16,278 15,675 15,192 14,217 15,582 76,944
112 13,832 14,97 14,768 13,888 14,692 72,150
108 13,572 13,208 13,008 13,5 13,046 66,334
118 12,967 | 12,757 | 12,364 | 12,626 | 12,107 | 62,821
114 12,418 11,511 11,284 11,36 11,511 58,084




Title:
Event:
Date:
Place:

Place
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2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Combi Standard Class 1+2 (13)

08.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number Event

116 Combi
104 Combi
100 Combi
115 Combi
103 Combi
101 Combi
120 Combi
200 Combi
106 Combi
110 Combi
118 Combi
108 Combi
114 Combi

Adjudicators :

A:

-« I OmMmMmOON®

Tuokko Carola
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Andreeva Nina
Lozko Elena

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

FIN
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

Gender
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

NPC
RUS
KOR
SVK
RUS
FIN

ITA

RUS
RUS
RUS
KAZ
RUS
KAZ
RUS

Athlete 1
Sheshukov Stanislav
Baek Seungyup
Solc Martin
Skobelev Aleksandr
Pyykkonen Timo
Batani Leonardo
Rilov Dmitriy
Vysochkin Dmitrii
Zolotarev Vladimir
Manabayev Bagylan
Voronin Dmitriy
Tolegenov Alibek
Lomin Oleg

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Athlete 2
Skvortcova Tatiana
Kang Seoyeong
Dutkova Maria
Zhila Natalia

Harju Tuuli
Galeotti Linda
Kurochkina Yulia
Shaliutina Elena
Kotmanova Marina
Mirnykh Darya
Shebaeva Kristina
Krivokhizhina Anastasiya
Teliakova Olga

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Place

O O NGOV, WNR

el =
WNR O

Result

120,229
109,928
107,815
106,918
100,043
90,619
89,376
85,717
73,488
66,134
60,260
60,182
57,993



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Combi Standard Class 1+2
Date: 08.09.2018
Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Waltz
Number TS cp DL Penalty Total
100 8.375 8.750 1.337 22.896
101 7.600 7.900 1.238 19.189
103 8.025 8.550 1.225 20.304
104 8.000 8.650 1.288 21.445
106 6.600 6.550 1.100 14.465
108 5.975 5.700 1.063 12.411
110 6.500 5.700 1.050 12.810
114 6.075 5.525 1.050 12.180
115 8.275 8.250 1.300 21.482
116 8.425 8.850 1.363 23.546
118 5.900 5.475 1.050 11.944
120 7.200 7.475 1.175 17.243
200 7.200 7.200 1.188 17.107
V. Waltz
Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total
100 8.000 8.650 1.262 21.012
101 7.425 7.300 1.175 17.302
103 8.125 8.100 1.238 20.087
104 8.325 8.875 1.313 22.584
106 6.375 6.650 1.100 14.328
108 6.225 6.125 1.075 13.276
110 6.550 5.850 1.050 13.020
114 6.075 5.350 1.075 12.282
115 8.200 8.025 1.275 20.687
116 8.750 8.800 1.350 23.693
118 5.950 5.400 1.012 11.486
120 7.450 7.575 1.175 17.654
200 7.575 7.200 1.188 17.553
Quickstep
Number TS cp DL Penalty Total
100 8.175 8.425 1.250 20.750
101 7.450 7.625 1.163 17.532
103 7.875 8.150 1.212 19.422
104 8.350 8.825 1.300 22.327
106 6.600 6.725 1.162 15.484
108 6.075 5.925 1.025 12.300
110 6.200 6.325 1.113 13.940
114 6.175 5.175 1.025 11.634
115 8.325 7.875 1.325 21.465
116 8.800 9.125 1.375 24.647
118 5.900 5.500 1.025 11.685
120 7.175 7.800 1.188 17.790
200 7.300 7.175 1.188 17.196

Tango

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total

100 8.075 8.800 1.288 21.735

101 7.700 7.750 1.188 18.355

103 7.925 8.300 1.212 19.665

104 8.200 8.725 1.275 21.579

106 6.400 6.575 1.088 14.117

108 6.075 5.525 1.038 12.041

110 6.275 6.275 1.075 13.491

114 5.675 5.100 1.012 10.904

115 8.425 8.250 1.300 21.678

116 8.900 8.975 1.375 24.578

118 5.950 6.025 1.063 12.729

120 7.325 8.000 1.188 18.206

200 7.075 7.150 1.188 16.899

Foxtrot

Number TS cp DL Penalty Total

100 8.250 8.725 1.262 21.422

101 7.300 7.750 1.212 18.241

103 8.175 8.450 1.237 20.565

104 8.325 8.750 1.288 21.993

106 6.425 6.850 1.137 15.094

108 5.850 5.725 1.050 2 10.154

110 6.400 5.575 1.075 12.873

114 5.775 4,950 1.025 10.993

115 8.500 8.275 1.288 21.606

116 8.800 8.975 1.337 23.765

118 6.200 5.625 1.050 12.416

120 7.450 7.800 1.212 18.483

200 7.600 7.150 1.150 16.962

Final

Number w T vw F Q Total
116 23,546 24,578 23,693 23,765 24,647 120,229
104 21,445 21,579 22,584 21,993 22,327 | 109,928
100 22,896 21,735 21,012 21,422 20,750 107,815
115 21,482 | 21,678 | 20,687 | 21,606 | 21,465 | 106,918
103 20,304 19,665 20,087 20,565 19,422 100,043
101 19,189 18,355 17,302 18,241 17,532 90,619
120 17,243 18,206 17,654 18,483 17,790 89,376
200 17,107 16,899 17,553 16,962 17,196 85,717
106 14,465 14,117 14,328 15,094 15,484 73,488
110 12,810 13,491 13,020 12,873 13,940 66,134
118 11,944 12,729 11,486 12,416 11,685 60,260
108 12,411 | 12,041 | 13,276 | 10,154 | 12,300 | 60,182
114 12,180 10,904 12,282 10,993 11,634 57,993




Title:
Event:
Date:
Place:

Place Number

1
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2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Duo Freestyle, Class 1+2 (5)

08.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Event
86 Duo
88 Duo
92 Duo
94 Duo
91 Duo

Adjudicators :

A:

-« IOMMmMOUONwW

Tuokko Carola
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Lozko Elena
Volkova Irina
Andreeva Nina

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

FIN
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

Gender
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1

Sedakov Maksim
Davydov Igor

Selinskii lvan
Vivsyannik Vyachaslav
Fetisov Grigoriy

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Athlete 2
Ryzhkova Galina
Davydova luliia
Maraleva Mariia
Volkova Svetlana
Logunova Elizaveta

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Class

Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Place
1

v A WN

Result

26.246
21.645
17.813
15.875
15.582



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Duo Freestyle, Class 1+2

Date: 08.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Final

Number TS Ccp DL Penalty Total Place
86 9.225 9.350 1.413 26.246 1
88 8.150 8.500 1.300 21.645 2
92 7.175 7.225 1.237 17.813 3
94 6.875 6.775 1.163 15.875 4
91 7.450 7.350 1.188 2 15.582 5




Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place

NOoOO U WNR

2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Duo Latin Class 1+2 (7)

08.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number Event
87 Duo
95 Duo
88 Duo
89 Duo
92 Duo
91 Duo
190 Duo

Adjudicators :

A:

- I OmMmOO™

Tuokko Carola
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Andreeva Nina
Lozko Elena

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin

FIN
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

Gender
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
FIN

Athlete 1
Antonov Sergey
Kravchenko Pavel
Davydov lgor
Zhilenko Vitaly
Selinskii lvan
Fetisov Grigoriy
Andersson Karl

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Athlete 2

Berdnik Aleksandra
Giniiatullina Kseniia
Davydova luliia
Galieva Nursina
Maraleva Mariia
Logunova Elizaveta
lhantola Hanna

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Place

NOoO U WNR

Result
122,445
114,367
105,009

97,047
86,809
77,253
64,802



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Duo Latin Class 1+2
Date: 08.09.2018
Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Samba
Number TS CcP DL Penalty Total
87 8.950 9.075 1.363 24.568
88 8.325 8.325 1.300 21.645
89 7.950 7.875 1.288 20.383
91 6.950 6.500 1.150 15.467
92 7.200 7.225 1.163 16.776
95 8.400 8.825 1.313 22.616
190 6.525 5.875 1.050 13.020
Rumba
Number TS CcP DL Penalty Total
87 8.900 9.125 1.363 24.568
88 8.200 8.350 1.250 20.687
89 7.575 7.775 1.250 19.188
91 6.900 6.950 1.137 15.747
92 7.325 7.225 1.175 17.096
95 8.600 9.175 1.325 23.552
190 6.325 5.825 1.050 12.758
Jive
Number TS cP DL Penalty Total
87 8.775 9.075 1.375 24.544
88 7.850 7.850 1.300 20.410
89 7.500 7.750 1.250 19.063
91 6.725 6.725 1.138 15.306
92 7.375 7.450 1.212 17.968
95 8.325 8.775 1.337 22.863
190 6.375 6.150 1.075 13.464

Cha

Number TS CcP DL Penalty Total
87 8.850 9.025 1.363 24.364
88 8.450 8.150 1.300 21.580
89 7.950 7.825 1.250 19.719
91 6.750 6.600 1.137 15.179
92 7.025 7.175 1.188 16.870
95 8.575 8.800 1.300 22.588
190 6.125 5.650 1.050 12.364

Paso Doble

Number TS CcP DL Penalty Total
87 9.025 9.050 1.350 24.401
88 8.325 8.225 1.250 20.687
89 7.450 7.650 1.238 18.694
91 7.125 6.400 1.150 15.554
92 7.375 7.400 1.225 18.099
95 8.300 9.025 1.313 22.748
190 6.400 5.875 1.075 13.196

Final

Number S C R Pd J Total
87 24,568 24,364 24,568 24,401 24,544 122,445
95 22,616 22,588 23,552 22,748 22,863 114,367
88 21,645 21,580 20,687 20,687 20,410 105,009
89 20,383 19,719 19,188 18,694 19,063 97,047
92 16,776 16,870 17,096 18,099 17,968 86,809
91 15,467 15,179 15,747 15,554 15,306 77,253
190 13,020 12,364 12,758 13,196 13,464 64,802




Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place

NOoOO U s WNR

2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Duo Standard Class 2 (7)

09.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number Event
86 Duo
87 Duo
95 Duo
93 Duo
92 Duo
91 Duo
190 Duo

Adjudicators :

A:

-« I OmMmMmMOO™

Tuokko Carola
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok Iwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Andreeva Nina
Lozko Elena

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

FIN
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

Gender
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
FIN

Athlete 1

Sedakov Maksim
Antonov Sergey
Kravchenko Pavel
Safronov Aleksandr
Selinskii lvan
Fetisov Grigoriy
Andersson Karl

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Athlete 2

Ryzhkova Galina
Berdnik Aleksandra
Giniiatullina Kseniia
Shepeleva Snezhana
Maraleva Mariia
Logunova Elizaveta
Ihantola Hanna

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Place

NOoOO U A WNR

Result

129,345
120,201
119,169
97,919
89,501
83,565
72,386



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Duo Standard Class 2
Date: 09.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Waltz Tango
Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Number TS (o DL Penalty Total
86 9.100 9.375 1.363 25.181 86 9.350 9.475 1.375 25.884
87 8.950 8.900 1.325 23.651 87 8.950 8.975 1.337 23.966
91 7.300 6.875 1.188 16.840 91 7.300 7.025 1.175 16.832
92 7.600 7.625 1.212 18.453 92 7.625 7.400 1.175 17.654
93 7.875 7.650 1.250 19.406 93 7.600 7.850 1.262 19.498
95 8.700 8.825 1.325 23.221 95 8.750 8.850 1.313 23.109
190 6.650 6.575 1.113 14.719 190 6.575 6.475 1.100 14.355
V. Waltz Foxtrot
Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total
86 9.375 9.625 1.387 26.353 86 9.275 9.450 1.375 25.747
87 9.125 9.200 1.337 24.501 87 9.000 9.100 1.337 24.200
91 7.550 6.950 1.175 17.038 91 7.000 6.875 1.163 16.137
92 7.275 7.125 1.212 17.453 92 7.375 7.625 1.212 18.180
93 7.975 7.900 1.262 20.034 93 8.175 7.900 1.238 19.901
95 8.825 8.950 1.337 23.765 95 9.025 9.125 1.325 24.049
190 6.550 6.475 1.087 14.158 190 6.475 6.800 1.100 14.602
Quickstep Final
Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Number W T VW F Q Total
86 9.450 9.425 1.387 26.180 86 25,181 25,884 26,353 25,747 26,180 129,345
87 8.925 9.100 1.325 23.883 87 23,651 23,966 24,501 24,200 23,883 120,201
91 7.250 7.125 1.163 16.718 95 23,221 23,109 23,765 24,049 25,025 119,169
92 7.400 7.550 1.188 17.761 93 19,406 19,498 20,034 19,901 19,080 97,919
93 7.975 7.925 1.200 19.080 92 18,453 17,654 17,453 18,180 17,761 89,501
95 9.100 9.100 1.375 25.025 91 16,840 16,832 17,038 16,137 16,718 83,565
190 6.425 6.650 1.113 14.552 190 14,719 14,355 14,158 14,602 14,552 72,386




Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Group Freestyle (7)
Date: 07.09.2018
Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Place Number Event Program
1 171 Group Freestyle
2 173 Group Freestyle
3 170 Group Freestyle
4 175 Group Freestyle
5 172 Group Freestyle
6 176 Group Freestyle
7 174 Group Freestyle
Adjudicators :
A: Andreeva Nina RUS
B: Legaspi MariCarmen MEX
C: Lee Kyunghwa KOR
D: Ciok Iwona POL
E: Pampuro Edo ITA
F: Govekar Diethard AUT
G: Stojkovich Zlatko SRB
H: Vidasic Peter SVK
J: Volkova Irina RUS
Lozko Elena RUS
Tuokko Carola FIN
Classifiers :
Andreeva Nina RUS

Gender NPC Group name

Mixed RUS Dinamika

Mixed RUS Parallels

Mixed KAZ SHABYT

Mixed RUS Tanec na kolesakh
Tanec bez granits "Solo-

Mixed RUS Dance"

Mixed RUS Tanci bez granits

Mixed RUS Kovcheg

Chairperson of Adjudicators :
Vasilev Konstantin

Judge at participants:
Baryabina Valentina

Scrutineers:
Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

City
St.Petersburg
Lipetsk
St.Petersburg
Voronezh

Omsk
Vladivostok

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Place

Results
20.571
18.988
18.540
17.820

17.226
15.605
14.511



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Group Freestyle

Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Final

Number TS CcP DL Penalty Total Place

171 7.775 8.525 1.262 20.571 1
173 7.400 8.100 1.225 18.988 2
170 7.350 8.100 1.200 18.540 3
175 7.450 7.400 1.200 17.820 4
172 7.025 7.475 1.188 17.226 5
176 6.600 7.125 1.137 15.605 6
174 6.300 7.050 1.087 14.511 7




Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Men's Single Conv. Class 1+2 (13)

Date: 07.09.2018
Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Place Number Event Program
1 10 Single Conventional
2 13 Single Conventional
3 31 Single Conventional
4 14 Single Conventional
5 46 Single Conventional
6 48 Single Conventional
7 29 Single Conventional
8 24 Single Conventional
9 47 Single Conventional
10 49 Single Conventional
11 15 Single Conventional
12 51 Single Conventional
13 21 Single Conventional

Adjudicators :

A: Andreeva Nina
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter

-« I OmMMOUONW®

Volkova Irina
Lozko Elena
Tuokko Carola
Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

RUS
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
FIN

RUS

Gender
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

NPC
RUS
RUS
KOR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1
Sedakov Maksim
Antonov Sergey
Lee Youngho
Davydov Igor
Kravchenko Pavel
Poiunov Sergey
Selinskii lvan
Vivsyannik Vyachaslav
Zagorskii Maksim
Samoilov Vadim
Prilebskih Igor
Chekhovskii Timur
Arapov Aleksey

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Place

O O NOOUT A WNR

[ S S = S
W N RO

Results
132,957
120,592
113,090
112,507
109,509
92,752
79,892
62,780
62,096
57,736
52,509
43,975
43,700



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Women's Single Conv. Class 2
Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Waltz Tango

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total

10 9.275 9.550 1.413 26.600 10 9.200 9.475 1.387 25.902

13 9.000 9.000 1.337 24.066 13 8.850 8.650 1.300 22.750

14 8.550 8.450 1.313 22.321 14 8.550 8.400 1.250 21.188

15 5.725 5.200 1.050 11.471 15 5.425 5.325 1.037 11.148

21 5.450 4.450 1.000 9.900 21 4.975 4.225 1.000 9.200

24 5.925 5.675 1.063 12.331 24 5.575 5.975 1.063 12.278

29 7.325 7.550 1.150 17.106 29 6.950 7.200 1.138 16.103

31 8.625 8.800 1.262 21.990 31 8.375 8.750 1.275 21.834

46 8.500 8.675 1.288 22.121 46 8.375 8.650 1.250 21.281

47 6.375 6.050 1.100 13.668 47 6.175 6.250 1.063 13.208

48 8.175 7.950 1.175 18.947 48 7.850 7.750 1.175 18.330

49 5.825 6.175 1.075 12.900 49 5.675 5.800 1.037 11.900

51 5.150 5.550 1.000 10.700 51 5.250 4.075 1.000 9.325

Samba Rumba

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Number TS cp DL Penalty Total

10 9.425 9.725 1.413 27.059 10 9.350 9.625 1.388 26.337

13 9.175 9.300 1.350 24,941 13 9.200 9.275 1.338 24.720

14 9.100 9.300 1.262 23.221 14 8.825 8.725 1.288 22.604

15 5.500 4.875 1.025 10.634 15 4.625 4.350 1.012 9.083

21 4.800 3.625 1.000 8.425 21 4.550 3.250 1.000 7.800

24 6.100 5.800 1.075 12.792 24 5.850 5.700 1.063 12.278

29 7.075 6.900 1.163 16.253 29 6.900 6.425 1.138 15.164

31 8.750 8.950 1.325 23.452 31 8.550 8.875 1.288 22.443

46 8.550 8.675 1.250 21.531 46 8.575 8.775 1.288 22.347

47 6.025 5.325 1.050 11.918 47 5.950 5.550 1.075 12.362

48 7.975 7.550 1.238 19.220 48 7.775 7.125 1.200 17.880

49 5.650 5.100 1.037 11.148 49 5.450 5.425 1.050 11.419

51 4.550 3.350 1.000 7.900 51 4.900 3.700 1.000 8.600
Jive Final

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Number w T S R J Total
10 9.425 9.725 1.413 27.059 10 26,600 25,902 27,059 26,337 27,059 | 132,957
13 9.175 9.025 1.325 24,115 13 24,066 22,750 24,941 24,720 24,115 | 120,592
14 9.075 9.100 1.275 23.173 31 21,990 21,834 23,452 22,443 23,371 | 113,090
15 5.650 4.275 1.025 10.173 14 22,321 21,188 23,221 22,604 23,173 | 112,507
21 5.000 3.375 1.000 8.375 46 22,121 21,281 21,531 22,347 22,229 | 109,509
24 6.200 6.125 1.063 13.101 48 18,947 18,330 19,220 17,880 18,375 92,752
29 6.675 6.600 1.150 15.266 29 17,106 16,103 16,253 15,164 15,266 79,892
31 8.900 8.900 1.313 23.371 24 12,331 12,278 12,792 12,278 13,101 62,780
46 8.775 8.825 1.263 22.229 47 13,668 13,208 11,918 12,362 10,940 62,096
47 5.675 4.875 1.037 10.940 49 12,900 11,900 11,148 11,419 10,369 57,736
48 7.625 7.375 1.225 18.375 15 11,471 11,148 10,634 9,083 10,173 52,509
49 5.350 4.525 1.050 10.369 51 10,700 9,325 7,900 8,600 7,450 43,975
51 4.325 3.125 1.000 7.450 21 9,900 9,200 8,425 7,800 8,375 43,700




Title:
Event:
Date:
Place:

Place Number

1

O O NOOUA~WN

2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Men's Single Freestyle, Class 1+2 (9)

08.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Event
10 Single
14 Single
13 Single
26 Single
24 Single
63 Single
30 Single
51 Single
15 Single

Adjudicators :

A:

-« I OmMmOOw™

Tuokko Carola
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Lozko Elena
Volkova Irina
Andreeva Nina

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

FIN
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

Gender
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
KAZ
RUS
RUS
KAZ
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1

Sedakov Maksim
Davydov Igor
Antonov Sergey
Zhuravlev Alexey
Vivsyannik Vyachaslav
Fetisov Grigoriy
Manabayev Bagylan
Chekhovskii Timur
Prilebskih Igor

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Class

Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Place

O O NGOV A, WNR

Results

26.363
23.389
23.341
19.170
17.490
16.098
15.100
11.813
11.326



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Men's Single Freestyle, Class 1+2

Date: 08.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Final

Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Place

10 9.175 9.325 1.425 26.363 1
14 8.600 8.725 1.350 23.389 2
13 8.750 8.225 1.375 23.341 3
26 7.875 8.100 1.200 19.170 4
24 7.200 7.375 1.200 17.490 5
63 6.800 6.900 1.175 16.098 6
30 6.650 7.350 1.150 1 15.100 7
51 5.875 5.650 1.025 11.813 8
15 5.875 5.175 1.025 11.326 9




Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place

0O NGO UV A WNR

2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Men's Single Junior, Class 1+2 (8)

09.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number
26
65
30
50
63
27
37
64

Adjudicators :

A:

-« I OmMmOONODw™

Event

Single junior
Single junior
Single junior
Single junior
Single junior
Single junior
Single junior
Single junior

Tuokko Carola

Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa

Ciok Iwona
Pampuro Edo

Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko

Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Andreeva Nin
Lozko Elena

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nin

a

a

Program

Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional

FIN
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

Gender
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

NPC
KAZ
RUS
KAZ
RUS
RUS
KAZ
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1
Zhuravlev Alexey
Gaidara Mikhail
Manabayev Bagylan
Podolnichkii lan
Fetisov Grigoriy
Tolegenov Alibek
Rozhinov Andrei
Shirlin Daniil

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Class
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Place

00O NOOUVI A WN R

Results
52,587
50,441
47,668
47,530
45,005
43,948
42,626
37,550



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Women's Single Conv. Class 2
Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Waltz Samba
Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Number TS cp DL Penalty Total

26 7.400 7.325 1.188 17.493 26 7.825 7.600 1.175 18.124
27 6.600 6.450 1.137 14.838 27 6.525 6.400 1.150 14.864
30 7.050 6.575 1.150 15.669 30 7.000 6.725 1.150 15.784
37 6.150 6.100 1.137 13.928 37 6.350 6.375 1.175 14.952
50 7.050 6.725 1.175 16.186 50 7.275 6.550 1.163 16.078
63 6.650 6.225 1.150 14.806 63 6.575 6.475 1.188 15.503
64 6.075 5.850 1.087 12.962 64 6.125 5.650 1.050 12.364
65 7.350 6.725 1.200 16.890 65 7.300 7.075 1.212 17.422

Jive Final

Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Number w S J Total

26 7.525 7.400 1.137 16.970 26 17,493 18,124 16,970 52,587
27 6.425 6.375 1.113 14.246 65 16,890 17,422 16,129 50,441
30 6.975 6.825 1.175 16.215 30 15,669 15,784 16,215 47,668
37 6.350 6.000 1.113 13.746 50 16,186 16,078 15,266 47,530
50 6.875 6.400 1.150 15.266 63 14,806 15,503 14,696 45,005
63 6.600 6.325 1.137 14.696 27 14,838 14,864 14,246 43,948
64 6.000 5.500 1.063 12.224 37 13,928 14,952 13,746 42,626
65 7.125 6.900 1.150 16.129 64 12,962 12,364 12,224 37,550




Title:
Event:
Date:
Place:

Place

O 0O NOOUVI A WNR
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2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Technical Skills (24)

07.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number
11
10
13
20
36
48
33
46
45
14
28
17
32
18
43
40
41
49
38
50
47
37

159
23

Adjudicators :

A:

- I OmMmOUOO™

Andreeva Nin

Legaspi MariCarmen

Event
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

d

Lee Kyunghwa

Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo

Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko

Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Lozko Elena

Tuokko Carola
Classifiers :

Andreeva Nin

a

Program
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics

RUS
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
FIN

RUS

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1

Ryzhkova Galina
Sedakov Maksim
Antonov Sergey
Galieva Nursina
Smelova Alla
Poiunov Sergey
Popova Daria
Kravchenko Pavel
Giniiatullina Kseniia
Davydov Igor
Maraleva Mariia
Beliavskaiia Nadezhda
Ponomareva Anastasia
Davydova luliia
Zamyslova Elena
Terenteva Aliona
Vaniukova Nadezhda
Samoilov Vadim
Sudarikova Kristina
Podolnichkii lan
Zagorskii Maksim
Rozhinov Andrei
Volkova Anastasiia
Karamysheva Irina

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Result W Result S Result R Total

24,762
24,242
23,355
23,760
22,121
20,887
22,275
18,679
18,112
17,911
15,223
20,539
20,212
16,690
16,593
16,933
15,180
17,318
14,936
14,178
13,389
13,066
13,320
20,501

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

25,014
25,168
24,525
23,760
22,275
21,292
18,975
19,649
19,813
19,238
20,135
17,496
17,218
18,467
18,351
16,954
16,149
14,752
14,424
14,211
14,079
13,455
13,167

0,000

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

24,878
25,148
24,339
23,798
17,710
16,675
17,349
18,794
18,811
18,416
19,729
15,886
16,477
17,349
16,774
15,459
16,177
12,975
13,669
14,030
13,669
12,962
12,716
16,592

74,654
74,558
72,219
71,318
62,106
58,854
58,599
57,122
56,736
55,565
55,087
53,921
53,907
52,506
51,718
49,346
47,506
45,045
43,029
42,419
41,137
39,483
39,203
37,093

Place
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Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place

v B W N R

2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Technical Skills Rumba High (5)

07.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number Event
10 Single
11 Single
13 Single
20 Single
28 Single

Adjudicators :

A:

- I OmMmMmOUO™

Andreeva Nina
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Lozko Elena
Tuokko Carola

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics

RUS
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
FIN

RUS

Gender NPC Athlete 1

Man RUS Sedakov Maksim
Woman  RUS Ryzhkova Galina
Man RUS Antonov Sergey

Woman  RUS Galieva Nursina

Woman  RUS Maraleva Mariia

Chairperson of Adjudicators :
Vasilev Konstantin

Judge at participants:
Baryabina Valentina

Scrutineers:
Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Dance Level
Rumba High
Rumba High
Rumba High
Rumba High
Rumba High
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Place
1

u b WN

Result

25,148
24,878
24,339
23,798
19,729



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Technical Skills Rumba High

Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Rumba H

Number TS CcP DL Penalty Total Place

10 9,271 9,357 1,35 25,148 1
11 9,214 9,214 1,35 24,878 2
13 9,1 8,929 1,35 24,339 3
20 8,814 8,814 1,35 23,798 4
28 7,343 7,271 1,35 19,729 5




Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place
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2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Technical Skills Rumba Normal (19)

07.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number Event
45 Single
46 Single
14 Single
36 Single
18 Single
33 Single
43 Single
48 Single
23 Single
32 Single
41 Single
17 Single
40 Single
50 Single
38 Single
47 Single
49 Single
37 Single

159 Single

Adjudicators :

A:

- I OmMmMmMOO®

Andreeva Nina
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Lozko Elena
Tuokko Carola

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics

RUS
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
FIN

RUS

Gender
Woman
Man
Man
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Man
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Man
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Woman

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1
Giniiatullina Kseniia
Kravchenko Pavel
Davydov lgor
Smelova Alla
Davydova luliia
Popova Daria
Zamyslova Elena
Poiunov Sergey
Karamysheva Irina

Ponomareva Anastasia

Vaniukova Nadezhda

Beliavskaiia Nadezhda

Terenteva Aliona
Podolnichkii lan
Sudarikova Kristina
Zagorskii Maksim
Samoilov Vadim
Rozhinov Andrei
Volkova Anastasiia

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Dance
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba
Rumba

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Level

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Place

O 0O NOOUVT A WNR

R R R R R R RRRBR
W 0O NOUDA, WNIERO

Result

18,811
18,794
18,416
17,710
17,349
17,349
16,774
16,675
16,592
16,477
16,177
15,886
15,459
14,030
13,669
13,669
12,975
12,962
12,716



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Technical Skills Rumba Normal

Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Rumba N

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Place

45 8,257 8,100 1,150 18,811 1
46 8,200 8,143 1,150 18,794 2
14 8,057 7,957 1,150 18,416 3
36 7,657 7,743 1,150 17,710 4
18 7,657 7,429 1,150 17,349 5
33 7,600 7,486 1,150 17,349 6
43 7,400 7,186 1,150 16,774 7
48 7,300 7,200 1,150 16,675 8
23 7,371 7,057 1,150 16,592 9
32 7,214 7,114 1,150 16,477 10
41 7,150 6,917 1,150 16,177 11
17 7,157 6,657 1,150 15,886 12
40 6,757 6,686 1,150 15,459 13
50 6,086 6,114 1,150 14,030 14
38 5,900 5,986 1,150 13,669 15
47 5,986 5,900 1,150 13,669 16
49 5,733 5,550 1,150 12,975 17
37 5,757 5,514 1,150 12,962 18
159 5,686 5,371 1,150 12,716 19




Title:
Event:
Date:
Place:

Place

NOoOO U s WNR

2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Technical Skills Samba High (7)

07.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number Event
10 Single
11 Single
13 Single
20 Single
36 Single
48 Single
28 Single

Adjudicators :

A:

-« I 6OMMmMUONODwWm

Andreeva Nina
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok Iwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Lozko Elena
Tuokko Carola

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics

RUS
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
FIN

RUS

Gender
Man
Woman
Man
Woman
Woman
Man
Woman

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1
Sedakov Maksim
Ryzhkova Galina
Antonov Sergey
Galieva Nursina
Smelova Alla
Poiunov Sergey
Maraleva Mariia

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Dance
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Level
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

Place

NOoOO U bhH WNR

Result

25,168
25,014
24,525
23,760
22,275
21,292
20,135



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Technical Skills Samba High

Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Samba H

Number TS Ccp DL Penalty Total Place

10 9,286 9,357 1,35 25,168 1
11 9,2 9,329 1,35 25,014 2
13 9,15 9,017 1,35 24,525 3
20 8,757 8,843 1,35 23,76 4
28 7,629 7,286 1,35 20,135 5
36 8,229 8,271 1,35 22,275 6
48 7,929 7,843 1,35 21,292 7




Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place

O O NOO UV A, WN R
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2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Technical Skills Samba Normal (17)

07.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number
45
46
14
33
18
43
17
32
40
41
49
38
50
47
37

159
23

Adjudicators :

A:

-« IOmMMOUONW®

Andreeva Nin

Legaspi MariCarmen

Event
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

a

Lee Kyunghwa

Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo

Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko

Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Lozko Elena

Tuokko Carola
Classifiers :

Andreeva Nin

a

Program
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics

RUS
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
FIN

RUS

Gender
Woman
Man
Man
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Man
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Woman

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1

Giniiatullina Kseniia
Kravchenko Pavel
Davydov Igor

Popova Daria
Davydova luliia
Zamyslova Elena
Beliavskaiia Nadezhda
Ponomareva Anastasia
Terenteva Aliona
Vaniukova Nadezhda
Samoilov Vadim
Sudarikova Kristina
Podolnichkii lan
Zagorskii Maksim
Rozhinov Andrei
Volkova Anastasiia
Karamysheva Irina

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Dance
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba
Samba

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Level

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Place

O 0O NOOUVT A WNR

R e R e
N O uUuh WNRO

Result

19,813
19,649
19,238
18,975
18,467
18,351
17,496
17,218
16,954
16,149
14,752
14,424
14,211
14,079
13,455
13,167

0,000



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Technical Skills Samba Normal

Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Samba N

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Place

45 8,543 8,686 1,150 19,813 1
46 8,443 8,643 1,150 19,649 2
14 8,329 8,400 1,150 19,238 3
33 6,929 6,843 1,150 18,975 4
18 7,929 8,129 1,150 18,467 5
43 7,886 8,071 1,150 18,351 6
17 7,500 7,557 1,150 17,496 7
32 7,343 7,600 1,150 17,218 8
40 7,300 7,443 1,150 16,954 9
41 6,914 7,129 1,150 16,149 10
49 5,386 5,386 1,150 14,752 11
38 6,357 6,186 1,150 14,424 12
50 6,200 6,157 1,150 14,211 13
47 6,043 6,200 1,150 14,079 14
37 6,071 5,629 1,150 13,455 15
159 5,750 5,700 1,150 13,167 16
23 1,150 0,000 17




Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place

O OO NOUVLEAE, WNR

-
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2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Technical Skills Waltz High (11)

07.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number Event
11 Single
10 Single
20 Single
13 Single
33 Single
36 Single
48 Single
17 Single
23 Single
32 Single
49 Single

Adjudicators :

A:

-« I 6OMMUONOw®m

Andreeva Nina
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok Iwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Lozko Elena
Tuokko Carola

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics

RUS
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
FIN

RUS

Gender
Woman
Man
Woman
Man
Woman
Woman
Man
Woman
Woman
Woman
Man

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1

Ryzhkova Galina
Sedakov Maksim
Galieva Nursina
Antonov Sergey
Popova Daria
Smelova Alla

Poiunov Sergey
Beliavskaiia Nadezhda
Karamysheva Irina
Ponomareva Anastasia
Samoilov Vadim

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Dance
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Level
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

Place

OO NOUVL A, WNR

[ N
= O

Result

24,762
24,242
23,760
23,355
22,275
22,121
20,887
20,539
20,501
20,212
17,318



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Technical Skills Waltz High

Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Waltz H

Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Place

11 9,071 9,271 1,350 24,762 1
10 8,857 9,100 1,350 24,242 2
20 8,771 8,829 1,350 23,760 3
13 8,750 8,550 1,350 23,355 4
33 8,186 8,314 1,350 22,275 5
36 8,143 8,243 1,350 22,121 6
48 7,743 7,729 1,350 20,887 7
17 7,514 7,700 1,350 20,539 8
23 7,543 7,643 1,350 20,501 9
32 7,486 7,486 1,350 20,212 10
49 6,614 6,214 1,350 17,318 11




Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place

O O NOOUVLA, WNLPR

Il ol
A WNRO

2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Technical Skills Waltz Normal (14)

07.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number Event
46 Single
45 Single
14 Single
40 Single
18 Single
43 Single
28 Single
41 Single
38 Single
50 Single
47 Single

159 Single
37 Single
56 Single

Adjudicators :

A:

-« IOmMMOUONW®

Andreeva Nina
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Lozko Elena
Tuokko Carola

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics
Technics

RUS
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
FIN

RUS

Gender
Man
Woman
Man
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Man
Man
Woman
Man
Woman

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1
Kravchenko Pavel
Giniiatullina Kseniia
Davydov Igor
Terenteva Aliona
Davydova luliia
Zamyslova Elena
Maraleva Mariia
Vaniukova Nadezhda
Sudarikova Kristina
Podolnichkii lan
Zagorskii Maksim
Volkova Anastasiia
Rozhinov Andrei
Lukashenko Anastasiia

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Dance
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz
Waltz

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Level

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Place

O O NGOV A WNEER

[ S =
B WNR O

Result
18,679
18,112
17,911
16,933
16,690
16,593
15,223
15,180
14,936
14,178
13,389
13,320
13,066
12,674



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Technical Skills Waltz Normal

Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Waltz N

Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Place

46 8,086 8,157 1,150 18,679 1
45 7,900 7,633 1,150 18,112 2
14 7,850 7,725 1,150 17,911 3
40 7,412 7,312 1,150 16,933 4
18 7,200 7,313 1,150 16,690 5
43 7,243 7,186 1,150 16,593 6
28 6,662 6,575 1,150 15,223 7
41 6,643 6,557 1,150 15,180 8
38 6,463 6,525 1,150 14,936 9
50 6,143 6,186 1,150 14,178 10
47 5,800 5,843 1,150 13,389 11
159 5,850 5,733 1,150 13,320 12
37 5,750 5,612 1,150 13,066 13
56 5,450 5,571 1,150 12,674 14




Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place

u b WN R

2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Women's Single Conv. Class 1 (5)

07.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number Event
18 Single
25 Single
43 Single
41 Single
34 Single

Adjudicators :

A:

- I OmMmMmMOO™

Andreeva Nina
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Lozko Elena
Tuokko Carola

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program

Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional

RUS
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
FIN

RUS

Gender
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

NPC
RUS
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1

Davydova luliia
Sadkowska Julia
Zamyslova Elena
Vaniukova Nadezhda
Rakitina Natalia

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Class

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Place
1

u A WN

Results
90,123
82,943
81,885
78,904
60,499



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Women's Single Conv. Class 2
Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Waltz Tango
Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total
18 7.675 7.600 1.200 18.330 18 7.450 7.825 1.163 17.765
25 6.850 7.700 1.175 17.096 25 6.500 7.725 1.150 16.359
34 6.125 5.975 1.063 12.862 34 6.250 5.825 1.075 12.981
41 7.000 7.200 1.138 16.160 41 7.125 7.375 1.125 16.313
43 7.150 7.325 1.163 16.834 43 7.025 7.675 1.113 16.361
Samba Rumba
Number TS CcP DL Penalty Total Number TS CcpP DL Penalty Total
18 7.625 7.825 1.212 18.725 18 7.525 7.525 1.175 17.684
25 6.900 7.625 1.137 16.515 25 6.875 7.625 1.113 16.139
34 5.600 5.550 1.012 11.284 34 5.750 5.575 1.025 11.608
41 6.875 6.825 1.150 15.755 41 6.425 6.850 1.137 15.094
43 7.025 7.600 1.137 16.629 43 6.925 7.500 1.125 16.228
Jive Final
Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Number W T S R J Total
18 7.600 7.550 1.163 17.619 18 18,330 17,765 18,725 17,684 17,619 90,123
25 6.875 7.600 1.163 16.834 25 17,096 16,359 16,515 16,139 16,834 82,943
34 5.825 5.800 1.012 11.764 43 16,834 16,361 16,629 16,228 15,833 81,885
41 6.675 6.875 1.150 15.582 41 16,160 16,313 15,755 15,094 15,582 78,904
43 6.600 7.325 1.137 15.833 34 12,862 12,981 11,284 11,608 11,764 60,499




Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Women's Single Conv. Class 2 (17)

Date: 07.09.2018
Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Place Number Event Program Gender NPC Athlete 1 Class Place Results  Votes
1 11 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Ryzhkova Galina Class 2 1 124,307
2 20 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Galieva Nursina Class 2 2 118,762
3 12 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Berdnik Aleksandra Class 2 3 115,954
4 36 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Smelova Alla Class 2 4 97,579
5 33 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Popova Daria Class 2 5 89,834
6 32 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Ponomareva Anastasia Class 2 6 89,287
7 22 Single Conventional Woman  KOR Kang Seoyeong Class 2 7 88,253
8 40 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Terenteva Aliona Class 2 8 88,127
9 23 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Karamysheva Irina Class 2 9 86,832
10 44 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Maraleva Mariia Class 2 10 85,850
11 57 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Chirikova Nadezhda Class 2 11 83,006
12 58 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Pfaifle Natalia Class 2 12 81,825
13 17 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Beliavskaiia Nadezhda Class 2 13
14 19 Single Conventional Woman  SVK Dutkova Maria Class 2 14
15 42 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Volkova Svetlana Class 2 15
16-17 39 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Teliakova Olga Class 2 16-17 0
16-17 16 Single Conventional Woman  RUS Shebaeva Kristina Class 2 16-17
Adjudicators : Chairperson of Adjudicators :
A: Andreeva Nina RUS Vasilev Konstantin RUS
B: Legaspi MariCarmen MEX
C: Lee Kyunghwa KOR Judge at participants:
D: Ciok Iwona POL Baryabina Valentina RUS
E: Pampuro Edo ITA
F: Govekar Diethard AUT Scrutineers:
G: Stojkovich Zlatko SRB Vasilev Dmitrii RUS
H: Vidasic Peter SVK Pautina Mariia RUS
J: Volkova Irina RUS
Lozko Elena RUS
Tuokko Carola FIN
Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina RUS



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Women's Single Conv. Class 2

Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Round 1

Number w T S R Total Status

11 9 9 9 9 9 45 Q
20 9 9 9 9 9 45 Q
12 9 8 9 9 9 44 Q
36 5 3 7 7 8 30 Q
33 7 7 4 4 4 26 Q
22 6 4 4 4 3 21 Q
23 3 5 4 4 4 20 Q
32 3 1 4 4 3 15
19 3 2 2 2 2 11
40 2 4 2 2 1 11
57 1 3 2 1 3 10
17 1 1 2 2 3 9
44 1 3 1 2 2 9
58 2 0 2 3 0 7
42 0 1 0 0 2 3
16 1 1 0 0 0 2
39 0 0 0 0 0 0



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Women's Single Conv. Class 2

Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Re-Dance

Number W Total Status

40 9 9 8 9 8 43 q
57 8 8 7 6 6 35 q
32 8 5 7 7 7 34 q
44 4 7 8 8 7 34 q
58 6 6 5 5 7 29 q
17 5 3 5 4 8 25
19 5 6 4 5 1 21
42 0 1 1 1 1 4
16 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Women's Single Conv. Class 2
Date: 07.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Waltz Tango

Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Number TS cP DL Penalty Total
11 9.150 9.475 1.350 25.144 11 9.150 9.325 1.325 24.479
12 8.600 8.800 1.300 22.620 12 8.600 8.875 1.300 22.718
20 8.800 9.100 1.313 23.503 20 8.500 9.250 1.325 23.519
22 7.925 7.950 1.200 19.050 22 7.750 7.475 1.163 17.707
23 7.475 7.600 1.188 17.909 23 7.200 7.475 1.175 17.243
32 7.650 7.825 1.200 18.570 32 7.425 7.725 1.137 17.226
33 8.025 7.400 1.200 18.510 33 7.350 7.900 1.188 18.117
36 8.300 8.150 1.212 19.937 36 8.350 8.400 1.200 20.100
40 7.350 8.025 1.188 18.265 40 7.500 7.525 1.175 17.654
44 7.000 7.400 1.200 17.280 44 7.475 7.625 1.188 17.939
57 7.350 7.375 1.150 16.934 57 7.300 7.450 1.163 17.154
58 7.025 7.375 1.125 16.200 58 6.975 7.900 1.125 16.734

Samba Rumba

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Number TS cp DL Penalty Total
11 9.200 9.375 1.337 24.835 11 9.175 9.425 1.350 25.110
12 9.000 9.225 1.300 23.693 12 8.825 9.025 1.313 23.437
20 8.775 9.425 1.350 24.570 20 8.425 9.300 1.325 23.486
22 7.950 7.400 1.150 17.652 22 7.675 7.400 1.137 17.140
23 7.500 7.225 1.175 17.302 23 7.475 7.425 1.163 17.329
32 7.375 7.325 1.163 17.096 32 7.350 7.675 1.175 17.654
33 8.200 7.450 1.188 18.592 33 7.625 6.850 1.188 17.196
36 8.075 7.950 1.200 19.230 36 8.025 8.075 1.175 18.918
40 7.450 7.500 1.175 17.566 40 6.925 7.325 1.188 16.929
44 7.125 7.100 1.175 16.714 44 6.850 7.025 1.188 16.483
57 7.400 7.125 1.163 16.893 57 6.800 7.025 1.163 16.078
58 7.225 7.175 1.175 16.920 58 7.100 7.350 1.113 16.083

Jive Final

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Number w T S R J Total
11 8.975 9.350 1.350 24.739 11 25,144 24,479 24,835 25,110 24,739 | 124,307
12 8.675 9.050 1.325 23.486 20 23,503 23,519 24,570 23,486 23,684 | 118,762
20 8.575 9.300 1.325 23.684 12 22,620 22,718 23,693 23,437 23,486 | 115,954
22 7.400 7.125 1.150 16.704 36 19,937 20,100 19,230 18,918 19,394 97,579
23 7.300 7.525 1.150 17.049 33 18,510 18,117 18,592 17,196 17,419 89,834
32 7.775 8.000 1.188 18.741 32 18,570 17,226 17,096 17,654 18,741 89,287
33 7.475 7.350 1.175 17.419 22 19,050 17,707 17,652 17,140 16,704 88,253
36 8.175 8.150 1.188 19.394 40 18,265 17,654 17,566 16,929 17,713 88,127
40 7.425 7.650 1.175 17.713 23 17,909 17,243 17,302 17,329 17,049 86,832
44 7.275 7.400 1.188 17.434 44 17,280 17,939 16,714 16,483 17,434 85,850
57 6.950 7.225 1.125 15.947 57 16,934 17,154 16,893 16,078 15,947 83,006
58 6.800 7.475 1.113 15.888 58 16,200 16,734 16,920 16,083 15,888 81,825




Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Women's Single Freestyle, Class 1 (5)
Date: 08.09.2018
Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Place Number Event Program
1 54 Single Freestyle
2 43 Single Freestyle
3 18 Single Freestyle
4 41 Single Freestyle
5 35 Single Freestyle
Adjudicators :
A: Tuokko Carola FIN
B: Legaspi MariCarmen MEX
C: Lee Kyunghwa KOR
D: Ciok Iwona POL
E: Pampuro Edo ITA
F: Govekar Diethard AUT
G: Stojkovich Zlatko SRB
H: Vidasic Peter SVK
J: Lozko Elena RUS
Volkova Irina RUS
Andreeva Nina RUS
Classifiers :
Andreeva Nina RUS

Gender NPC Athlete 1

Woman  SVK Kasicka Helena
Woman  RUS Zamyslova Elena
Woman  RUS Davydova luliia
Woman  RUS Vaniukova Nadezhda
Woman  POL Sadkowska Julia

Chairperson of Adjudicators :
Vasilev Konstantin

Judge at participants:
Baryabina Valentina

Scrutineers:
Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Class Place
Class 1 1
Class 1 2
Class 1 3
Class 1 4
Class 1 5
RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

Results
20.222
20.094
18.870
18.300
18.271



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Women's Single Freestyle, Class 1

Date: 08.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Final

Number TS cpP DL Penalty Total Place

54 7.425 8.275 1.288 20.222 1
43 7.775 8.300 1.250 20.094 2
18 7.575 8.150 1.200 18.870 3
41 7.275 7.975 1.200 18.300 4
35 7.025 8.050 1.212 18.271 5




Title:
Event:
Date:
Place:

Place Number

1
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2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Women's Single Freestyle, Class 2 (10)

08.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Event
11 Single
36 Single
20 Single
62 Single
40 Single
52 Single
53 Single
42 Single
16 Single
39 Single

Adjudicators :

A:

- I OmMmMOOW®

Tuokko Carola
Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa
Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo
Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko
Vidasic Peter
Lozko Elena
Volkova Irina
Andreeva Nina

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nina

Program
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

FIN
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

Gender
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1

Ryzhkova Galina
Smelova Alla
Galieva Nursina
Logunova Elizaveta
Terenteva Aliona
Chepournova Natalia
Poleschuk Nadezhda
Volkova Svetlana
Shebaeva Kristina
Teliakova Olga

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Place

O O NGOV, WN R

[y
o

Results

25.088
22.058
21.465
18.743
18.301
18.090
16.330
15.520
12.638
11.352



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Event: Women's Single Freestyle, Class 2

Date: 08.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Final

Number TS Ccp DL Penalty Total Place

11 8.900 9.175 1.388 25.088 1
36 8.375 8.425 1.313 22.058 2
20 7.925 8.275 1.325 21.465 3
62 7.400 7.900 1.225 18.743 4
40 7.400 7.700 1.212 18.301 5
52 7.325 7.750 1.200 18.090 6
53 6.950 7.250 1.150 16.330 7
42 6.575 7.075 1.137 15.520 8
16 5.825 6.350 1.038 12.638 9
39 5.900 5.175 1.025 11.352 10




Title:

Event:

Date:

Place:

Place

0O NOO UV A WNR

2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup

Women's Single Junior, Class 1+2 (8)

09.09.2018

Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia

Number
60
33
35
32
62
61
59
159

Adjudicators :

A:

- I OmMmMmOO™

Event

Single junior
Single junior
Single junior
Single junior
Single junior
Single junior
Single junior
Single junior

Tuokko Carola

Legaspi MariCarmen
Lee Kyunghwa

Ciok lwona
Pampuro Edo

Govekar Diethard
Stojkovich Zlatko

Vidasic Peter
Volkova Irina
Andreeva Nin
Lozko Elena

Classifiers :

Andreeva Nin

d

d

Program

Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional

FIN
MEX
KOR
POL
ITA
AUT
SRB
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

Gender
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

NPC
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Athlete 1

Kchibekova Elvira
Popova Daria
Sadkowska Julia
Ponomareva Anastasia
Logunova Elizaveta
Krylova Mariia
Chebareva Irina
Volkova Anastasiia

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Judge at participants:

Scrutineers:

Vasilev Konstantin

Baryabina Valentina

Vasilev Dmitrii
Pautina Mariia

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

Place

0O NGO UL A, WNPR

Results
53,142
52,885
52,271
51,269
48,316
48,208
47,351
41,429



Title: 2018 Wheelchair Dance Sport Continents Cup
Event: Women's Single Junior, Class 1+2
Date: 09.09.2018

Place: Expoforum, St. Petersburg, Russia
Waltz Samba
Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Number TS cp DL Penalty Total

32 7.350 7.125 1.212 17.544 32 7.400 7.000 1.200 17.280
33 7.800 7.200 1.200 18.000 33 7.600 7.000 1.175 17.155
35 7.200 7.400 1.200 17.520 35 7.050 7.525 1.175 17.126
59 6.825 6.600 1.200 16.110 59 7.075 6.300 1.175 15.716
60 7.350 7.275 1.238 18.106 60 7.425 7.275 1.212 17.816
61 6.650 6.650 1.125 14.963 61 7.050 6.750 1.163 16.049
62 7.125 7.050 1.175 16.656 62 6.700 6.875 1.150 15.611
159 6.075 6.250 1.162 14.322 159 6.050 5.925 1.137 13.616

Jive Final

Number TS cp DL Penalty Total Number W S J Total

32 7.200 7.100 1.150 16.445 60 18,106 17,816 17,220 53,142
33 7.750 7.025 1.200 17.730 33 18,000 17,155 17,730 52,885
35 7.250 7.750 1.175 17.625 35 17,520 17,126 17,625 52,271
59 7.325 6.175 1.150 15.525 32 17,544 17,280 16,445 51,269
60 7.600 6.750 1.200 17.220 62 16,656 15,611 16,049 48,316
61 7.375 7.100 1.188 17.196 61 14,963 16,049 17,196 48,208
62 7.100 6.700 1.163 16.049 59 16,110 15,716 15,525 47,351
159 6.125 6.275 1.088 13.491 159 14,322 13,616 13,491 41,429
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